
/ Couriers,

United States Postal Services (USPS)

UPS

Amazon

FedEx Ground

FedEx Express

FedEx Home Delivery

DHL

Lasership

OnTrac

963258

147852

961723

523698

785214

258654

145632

754892

921213

Thank you for delivering all packages
to the Parcel Pending Lockers.

COURIER CODES: 

If you need assistance with the 
lockers, please contact Parcel 
Pending at (877) 689-1584.




